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FEB. 06, 2017

HB 95

HB 99

HB 110

HB 137

HB 144

HB 145

HB 163

HB 213

HB 248

HB 276

HB 300

Pierson, G

Brown, Z

Hamlett, B

Funk, M

Brown, Z

Brown, Z

Custer, G

Essmann, J

Dudik, K

Greef, E

Hertz, A

Increasing access to behavioral health care

Limit adverse effects analysis

Revise laws for filing of exempt water right claims

Generally revise securities and insurance laws pertaining to the State Auditor

Generally revise motor vehicle laws

Adopt NAIC model legislation regarding Annuities

Provide for a Montana caregiver act

Revise motor vehicle license plate laws

Revise anti-bullying laws

Revise reimbursement for pharmacies

Exempt townhouses from certain subdivision sanitation regulations

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 26

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

in packet of 2/3

(H) Human Services; Vote: 10 - 5

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 14 - 1

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 22 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 22 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 12 - 1

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 14 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 13 - 0

(H) Education; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 18 - 1

(H) Local Government; Vote: 23 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 304

HB 307

HB 122

HB 148

HB 294

SB 33

SB 36

SB 101

Cook, R

Kelker, K

Schreiner, C

Zolnikov, D

Price, J

Hoven, B

Ankney, D

Richmond, T

Statutory appropriation to the department of revenue for cigarette tax stamps

Create statutory appropriation for radioactive waste account

Revise Board of Realty Regulation

Generally revise privacy laws related to electronic communications

Encourage accessible playgrounds statewide

Clarify that highway structures not subject to building code requirements

Eliminate the electrical licensing exemption for grid-tied generation

Repeal ethanol mandate

12 )

13 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 22 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 21 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


